
14th Annual Nude Volleyball Tournament

Ten Days of Sun, Fun & Volleyball
at 200-acre Lake Como Resort

March 6th thru 15th, 2015
Lake Como Nudist Resort & Community

20500 Cot Road, Lutz, FL 33558

LakeComoNaturally.com • 1-877-TRY-LAKE • 1-813-949-1810
1-813-949-4937 (fax) • LakeComo@LakeComoNaturally.com

Tournament Schedule

Play starts 9 am daily, weather permitting.

Friday March 6: open play & check-in

Saturday March 7: triples

Sunday March 8: fours

Monday March 9: triples

Tuesday March 10: open play

Wednesday March 11: fours

Thursday March 12: co-ed fours &
novice sand sixes

Friday March 13: all-ladies tournament - open
play & final team formation

Saturday March 14: sixes co-ed sand novice &
novice plus - sixes co-ed grass B -  sixes grass A

& AA

Sunday March 15: 6’s tournament playoff in all
divisions

Special Player Tournament Rates

Rates include daily grounds fees
and sales and lodging taxes.

10-day package March 6-15:

$110.00 per person

$55.00 pp Como residents & preferred members and full-
time college students with ID

$114.00 additional for dry tent site (10 nights)

$315.00 additional for RV site* (10 nights)

4-day package March 12-15:

$60.00 per person

$30.00 pp Como residents & preferred members and full-
time college students with ID

$46.00 additional for dry tent site (4 nights)

$126.00 additional for RV site* (4 nights)

*RV sites with water & electric hookup only; dump
station available. RV rates are double occupancy.

Volleyball at its
Finest…Naturally!

8 grass courts
2 sand courts

novice thru AA class

triples • fours • sixes
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http://www.lakecomonaturally.com
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